

[image: ]
	DATE
	OPPONENT
	LOCATION
	TIME

	(Fri) Aug. 16
	Harvester
	Home
	7:30 pm

	(Fri) Aug. 23
	Coastal
	Away
	7:30 pm

	(Fri) Aug. 30
	Young Americans
	Away
	7:30 pm

	(Fri) Sept. 6
	Crisp
	Home
	7:30 pm

	(Fri) Sept..13
	New Creation
	Away
	7:30 pm

	(Fri) Sept. 20
	Rock Springs
*Homecoming
	Home
	7:30 pm

	(Fri) Sept. 27
	Peachtree
	Away
	7:30 pm

	(Fri) Oct. 4
	David Emmanuel
	Home
	7:30 pm

	(Fri) Oct. 11
	Bye
	
	

	(Fri) Oc.t 18
	Vidalia Heritage
	Away
	7:30 pm

	(Fri) Oct. 25
	Hearts Academy
*Senior Night
	Home
	7:30 pm

	(Fri) Nov. 1
	State Qtr. Finals
	
	

	(Sat) Nov. 9
	State Semi Finals
	
	

	(Fri) Nov. 15
	State Championship
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